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Memorial Jožeta Rebca 2022
Radovljica, 4.6.2022

15. disciplina/event M/M, 800m Prosto/Free 13 - 14 let/AG
4.6.2022 - 14:13
Rek. SLO abs.moški 7:54.58 TURK Luka Melbourne (AUS) 27.3.2007
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 8:04.45 PETRIČ Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 7.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 8:16.55 PETRIČ Borut Jönköping (SWE) 20.8.1977
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 8:44.50 JURAK Gregor Maribor 20.7.1986
Točk: FINA 2022

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

DEČKI B

1. MAZI JAMNIK Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 10:16.30 394
50m: 35.04 35.04 250m: 3:10.28 39.09 450m: 5:47.94 39.94 650m: 8:25.27 38.90

100m: 1:13.60 38.56 300m: 3:49.36 39.08 500m: 6:28.06 40.12 700m: 9:03.56 38.29
150m: 1:52.23 38.63 350m: 4:28.65 39.29 550m: 7:07.28 39.22 750m: 9:40.94 37.38
200m: 2:31.19 38.96 400m: 5:08.00 39.35 600m: 7:46.37 39.09 800m: 10:16.30 35.36

2. HRYTSENKO Ivan 09 PA Kurent Ptuj UKR 11:53.20 254
50m: 38.10 38.10 250m: 3:38.01 46.34 450m: 6:41.95 45.40 650m: 9:43.91 46.01

100m: 1:20.89 42.79 300m: 4:23.40 45.39 500m: 7:27.40 45.45 700m: 10:29.27 45.36
150m: 2:06.41 45.52 350m: 5:10.43 47.03 550m: 8:12.71 45.31 750m: 11:12.69 43.42
200m: 2:51.67 45.26 400m: 5:56.55 46.12 600m: 8:57.90 45.19 800m: 11:53.20 40.51

3. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 11:54.35 253
50m: 38.49 38.49 250m: 3:37.71 45.30 450m: 6:41.43 45.96 650m: 9:43.34 46.06

100m: 1:21.47 42.98 300m: 4:23.89 46.18 500m: 7:26.43 45.00 700m: 10:28.13 44.79
150m: 2:06.63 45.16 350m: 5:09.71 45.82 550m: 8:11.38 44.95 750m: 11:12.52 44.39
200m: 2:52.41 45.78 400m: 5:55.47 45.76 600m: 8:57.28 45.90 800m: 11:54.35 41.83

DEČKI A

1. LUSKAR Maksim 08 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 10:16.16 395
50m: 34.43 34.43 250m: 3:10.64 38.43 450m: 5:48.45 39.17 650m: 8:25.93 38.86

100m: 1:13.60 39.17 300m: 3:50.19 39.55 500m: 6:28.84 40.39 700m: 9:04.58 38.65
150m: 1:52.29 38.69 350m: 4:30.21 40.02 550m: 7:07.63 38.79 750m: 9:42.81 38.23
200m: 2:32.21 39.92 400m: 5:09.28 39.07 600m: 7:47.07 39.44 800m: 10:16.16 33.35

2. KRAGELJ Črt 08 PK Ajdovščina SLO 11:40.65 268
50m: 37.04 37.04 250m: 3:32.06 45.36 450m: 6:32.43 44.86 650m: 9:32.16 45.78

100m: 1:18.50 41.46 300m: 4:16.65 44.59 500m: 7:16.93 44.50 700m: 10:15.84 43.68
150m: 2:02.40 43.90 350m: 5:02.54 45.89 550m: 8:01.97 45.04 750m: 10:59.72 43.88
200m: 2:46.70 44.30 400m: 5:47.57 45.03 600m: 8:46.38 44.41 800m: 11:40.65 40.93
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